
2021 Australian Rowing Championships Monday, 22 March 2021

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 1 Under 17 Women's Single Scull Heat 1

1 168.07 Centenary (Sophie Malcolm) 2  8:37.90   0.00  +0.00
2 168.12 Loreto Kirribilli (Lauren Moran) 4  8:52.85  14.95 +14.95
3 168.30 WARC (Keely Reading) 8  8:56.39   3.54 +18.49
4 168.19 Mersey (Meg Castles) 1  9:12.94  16.55 +35.04
5 168.08 Essendon (Elissa Mirabelli) 5  9:21.31   8.37 +43.41
6 168.04 Bundaberg (Jayne Wake) 6  9:21.61   0.30 +43.71
7 168.21 Scotch Oakburn (Kate Atherton) 3  9:35.02  13.41 +57.12
8 168.16 Maroochy (Anna Golovko) 7  9:42.57   7.55 +64.67

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 151,152); Rest->Repechage (Race's 75-78)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 2 Under 17 Women's Single Scull Heat 2

1 168.29 WARC (Sinead Reading) 5  8:49.05   0.00  +0.00
2 168.14 Loreto Marryatville (Deanna Macolino) 2  9:05.32  16.27 +16.27
3 168.27 Torrens (Sophie Butcher) 6  9:12.63   7.31 +23.58
4 168.03 Bundaberg (Asia Heaps) 4  9:14.74   2.11 +25.69
5 168.06 Capital Lakes-ACT (Ella Horn) 1  9:21.37   6.63 +32.32
6 168.09 Kentish (Isabelle Ritter) 8  9:26.41   5.04 +37.36
7 168.24 Tasmania University (Stella Mitchelmore) 3  9:37.18  10.77 +48.13
8 168.17 Maroochy (Remi Neville) 7  9:45.48   8.30 +56.43

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 151,152); Rest->Repechage (Race's 75-78)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 3 Under 17 Women's Single Scull Heat 3

1 168.20 Mosman (Imogen Grey) 2  8:49.35   0.00  +0.00
2 168.11 Kinross Wolaroi (Lucy Searle) 7  8:52.47   3.12  +3.12
3 168.18 Mersey (Olivia Yeates) 6  8:57.49   5.02  +8.14
4 168.22 Somerville (Eliza Bridgefoot) 5  8:58.53   1.04  +9.18
5 168.05 Bundaberg (Sienna Clark) 1  9:18.14  19.61 +28.79
6 168.26 Tamar (Catriona Stewart) 4  9:23.63   5.49 +34.28
7 168.23 Tasmania University (Poppy Kennett) 3  9:32.55   8.92 +43.20

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 151,152); Rest->Repechage (Race's 75-78)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 4 Under 17 Women's Single Scull Heat 4

1 168.15 Loreto Marryatville (Victoria Binns) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 168.28 University of Queensland (Nicole Watt) 1           0.72  +0.72
3 168.13 Loreto Kirribilli (Alyssa Fikkers) 4           1.13  +1.85
4 168.10 Kentish (Lilly Barker) 6          12.75 +14.60
5 168.02 Ballarat City (Aleesha Walker) 2           9.33 +23.93
6 168.25 Tasmania University (Hannah Wigston) 5           0.87 +24.80
7 168.01 Adelaide (Eliza Hogg) 7          23.97 +48.77

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 151,152); Rest->Repechage (Race's 75-78)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 5 Under 17 Men's Single Scull Heat 1

1 171.21 Scotch Oakburn (Cameron Parker) 6  8:00.76   0.00  +0.00
2 171.30 Torrens (Hamish Bell) 1  8:04.52   3.76  +3.76
3 171.29 Sydney (Finn Woodward) 3  8:04.72   0.20  +3.96
4 171.27 Sydney (Maxim Moloney) 4  8:17.66  12.94 +16.90
5 171.18 Oxenford (Tom McMahon) 7  8:29.60  11.94 +28.84
6 171.11 Lindisfarne (Falcon Palmer) 8  8:37.64   8.04 +36.88
7 171.24 St Virgils (Jacob Mitchell) 2  8:43.76   6.12 +43.00
8 171.26 St Virgils (Thomas Weeding) 5  8:50.62   6.86 +49.86

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 153,154); Rest->Repechage (Race's 79-83)
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 6 Under 17 Men's Single Scull Heat 2

1 171.20 Rockhampton Grammar (Chad Willett) 4  7:50.95   0.00  +0.00
2 171.28 Sydney (Jackson Gursoy) 7  8:06.10  15.15 +15.15
3 171.02 Bundaberg (Samuel Klotz) 1  8:06.39   0.29 +15.44
4 171.07 Hunter Valley Grammar (Trephon Stambolie) 6  8:19.44  13.05 +28.49
5 171.12 Lindisfarne (Archie Stewart) 3  8:23.52   4.08 +32.57
6 171.05 Gippsland Grammar (Anthony Smith) 2  8:24.67   1.15 +33.72
7 171.04 Christian Bros (Cooper Hoskin) 8  8:32.67   8.00 +41.72
8 171.22 St Virgils (Hamish Paynter) 5  8:40.81   8.14 +49.86

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 153,154); Rest->Repechage (Race's 79-83)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 7 Under 17 Men's Single Scull Heat 3

1 171.08 Huon (Patrick Robbie) 3  8:06.28   0.00  +0.00
2 171.32 Trinity Lutheran (Robert Vandepol) 5  8:09.75   3.47  +3.47
3 171.19 Radford College (Hunter Jolly) 6  8:17.06   7.31 +10.78
4 171.34 Ulverstone (Liam Baker) 4  8:21.98   4.92 +15.70
5 171.31 Trinity Lutheran (Troy Heron) 2  8:40.39  18.41 +34.11
6 171.25 St Virgils (Hugo Grubb) 1  8:46.72   6.33 +40.44
7 171.23 St Virgils (Caerwyn James) 7  8:46.77   0.05 +40.49
8 171.15 Newcastle Grammar (Alexander Macdougall) 8  9:25.19  38.42 +78.91

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 153,154); Rest->Repechage (Race's 79-83)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 8 Under 17 Men's Single Scull Heat 4

1 171.14 Mosman (Joe Lynch) 4  7:53.84   0.00  +0.00
2 171.13 Marist College ACT (Jesse Rosin) 2  7:58.92   5.08  +5.08
3 171.06 Hawthorn (Max Currie) 5  8:01.51   2.59  +7.67
4 171.03 Christian Bros (Sam Jackson) 6  8:01.70   0.19  +7.86
5 171.17 Newcastle Grammar (Patrick Stanley) 7  8:16.81  15.11 +22.97
6 171.16 Newcastle Grammar (Kalen Routley) 1  8:17.44   0.63 +23.60
7 171.01 Adelaide University (Anand Holloway) 8  8:25.53   8.09 +31.69
8 171.33 Trinity Lutheran (Ermin Gugic) 3  8:53.28  27.75 +59.44

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 153,154); Rest->Repechage (Race's 79-83)

Race 9 Under 17 Men's Single Scull Heat 5

CANCELLED

Race 10 Under 17 Men's Single Scull Heat 6

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 11 Under 19 Women's Single Scull Heat 1

1 154.05 Canberra Grammar (Madeline Vagg) 4  8:24.71   0.00  +0.00
2 154.28 University of Queensland (Sophia Wightman) 5  8:31.82   7.11  +7.11
3 154.07 Centenary (Rebecca More O'Ferrall) 7  8:44.11  12.29 +19.40
4 154.21 North Esk (Morgan Brown) 2  8:55.16  11.05 +30.45
5 154.11 Commercial (Sophia Cohen) 6  9:35.54  40.38 +70.83
6 154.02 Ballarat City (Freyja Head) 1  9:38.52   2.98 +73.81
7 154.17 Maroochy (Taleah Smith) 3 10:13.87  35.35 +109.1

Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final (Race's 155,156); Rest->Repechage (Race's 84-85)
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 12 Under 19 Women's Single Scull Heat 2

1 154.06 Canberra Grammar (Zoe Bond) 7  8:23.07   0.00  +0.00
2 154.16 Kinross Wolaroi (Isabella Scammell) 4  8:23.41   0.34  +0.34
3 154.01 ANU-ACT (Elena Moran) 5  8:25.18   1.77  +2.11
4 154.27 UTS (Sarah Fahd) 3  8:25.69   0.51  +2.62
5 154.18 Mercantile (Anna Morrison) 2  8:42.28  16.59 +19.21
6 154.22 North Esk (Emily Hepburn) 6  8:53.53  11.25 +30.46
7 154.10 Commercial (Emily Graham) 1  8:57.73   4.20 +34.66

Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final (Race's 155,156); Rest->Repechage (Race's 84-85)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 13 Under 19 Women's Single Scull Heat 3

1 154.23 Pembroke School (Sofia Suhinin) 3  8:31.91   0.00  +0.00
2 154.25 Rockhampton Grammar (Laura Sypher) 4  8:35.73   3.82  +3.82
3 154.13 Corio Bay (Issy Batrouney) 5  8:38.90   3.17  +6.99
4 154.09 Commercial (Giselle Graham) 2  8:44.70   5.80 +12.79
5 154.14 Gippsland Grammar (Katie Waller) 1  8:49.46   4.76 +17.55
6 154.03 Ballarat Grammar (Keylah Walker) 7  9:02.80  13.34 +30.89
7 154.19 Mersey (Sophie Grave) 6  9:06.98   4.18 +35.07

Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final (Race's 155,156); Rest->Repechage (Race's 84-85)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 14 Under 19 Women's Single Scull Heat 4

1 154.26 St Peters Girls (Sophie Barr) 6  8:27.32   0.00  +0.00
2 154.04 Buckingham (Phoebe Teale) 3  8:32.07   4.75  +4.75
3 154.12 Corio Bay (Meg Cartwright) 4  8:33.69   1.62  +6.37
4 154.20 Mosman (Lilian Hyde) 1  8:36.16   2.47  +8.84
5 154.24 Rockhampton Grammar (Olivia Cook) 5  8:56.18  20.02 +28.86
6 154.15 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa… (Jordan Nichols) 7  8:57.29   1.11 +29.97
7 154.08 Commercial (Isabella Taylor) 2  9:29.26  31.97 +61.94

Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final (Race's 155,156); Rest->Repechage (Race's 84-85)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 15 Under 19 Men's Single Scull Heat 1

1 161.22 Scotch College ADEL (Adam Holland) 1  7:37.41   0.00  +0.00
2 161.11 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa… (Ben Horsnell) 4  7:48.51  11.10 +11.10
3 161.21 Rockhampton Grammar (Marshall Leeson) 7  7:55.43   6.92 +18.02
4 161.05 Buckingham (James Wilson) 3  8:01.00   5.57 +23.59
5 161.13 Kinross Wolaroi (Sterling Graham) 5  8:21.46  20.46 +44.05
6 161.23 Somerset College (Callum McClure) 6  8:36.93  15.47 +59.52
7 161.15 Maroochy (Jakob Kerin-Bird) 2  8:39.38   2.45 +61.97

Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final (Race's 157,158); Rest->Repechage (Race's 86-87)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 16 Under 19 Men's Single Scull Heat 2

1 161.02 Ballarat Grammar (Hugh Bond) 3  7:38.46   0.00  +0.00
2 161.01 Ballarat Grammar (Will Clarke) 4  7:41.87   3.41  +3.41
3 161.19 Nudgee (Jonah Nelson) 6  7:48.70   6.83 +10.24
4 161.27 University of Queensland (Harry Nott) 2  7:56.42   7.72 +17.96
5 161.07 Gippsland Grammar (Thomas Condron) 5  8:02.43   6.01 +23.97
6 161.08 Gippsland Grammar (Jonty Condron) 7  8:16.04  13.61 +37.58

161.17 Mercantile (Sam Wilson) 1 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final (Race's 157,158); Rest->Repechage (Race's 86-87)
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 17 Under 19 Men's Single Scull Heat 3

1 161.20 Radford College (William Gregory) 4  7:49.91   0.00  +0.00
2 161.06 Essendon (Wesley Hudson) 2  7:50.37   0.46  +0.46
3 161.24 Sydney (Gordon Appelcryn) 1  7:58.69   8.32  +8.78
4 161.09 Gippsland Grammar (Cameron Rule) 6  8:05.06   6.37 +15.15
5 161.12 Hunter Valley Grammar (Cooper Blatchley) 7  8:08.89   3.83 +18.98
6 161.26 University of Queensland (Leo Barbieri-Yates) 3  8:11.86   2.97 +21.95
7 161.25 Ulverstone (Brennan Murray) 5  8:55.97  44.11 +66.06

Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final (Race's 157,158); Rest->Repechage (Race's 86-87)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 18 Under 19 Men's Single Scull Heat 4

1 161.03 Banks (Mark Putter) 6  7:47.20   0.00  +0.00
2 161.04 Buckingham (Jarrod Connolly) 4  7:48.69   1.49  +1.49
3 161.16 Maroochy (Charles Clarke) 3  7:49.20   0.51  +2.00
4 161.14 Kinross Wolaroi (Alec Hoskin) 2  7:50.59   1.39  +3.39
5 161.18 Nudgee (Griffin Schostakowski) 7  7:58.53   7.94 +11.33
6 161.10 Gippsland Grammar (Alex Coleman) 5  8:13.90  15.37 +26.70

Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final (Race's 157,158); Rest->Repechage (Race's 86-87)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 19 Under 19 Women's Coxless Pair Heat 1

1 157.04 Scotch Oakburn (Calvert,Schouten) 6  8:00.20   0.00  +0.00
2 157.09 University of Queensland (Duncan -Banks,Hill) 5  8:01.08   0.88  +0.88
3 157.10 Wesley College (Kamenev,Lavery) 2  8:02.24   1.16  +2.04
4 157.06 Sydney (Gavan,Eales) 4  8:08.82   6.58  +8.62
5 157.05 St Peters Girls (Romaniuk,Barei) 3  8:13.10   4.28 +12.90
6 157.01 DMCRC (Curry,Davis) 7  8:18.25   5.15 +18.05

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 227); Rest->Repechage (Race 88)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 20 Under 19 Women's Coxless Pair Heat 2

1 157.08 University of Queensland (Weston,Lucas) 6  8:06.71   0.00  +0.00
2 157.02 Mersey (Tippett,Tippett) 4  8:10.11   3.40  +3.40
3 157.07 University of Queensland (Hutton,Ready) 5  8:11.76   1.65  +5.05
4 157.03 Mersey (Spaulding,Greenhill) 3  8:19.44   7.68 +12.73
5 157.11 Wilderness School (Birchall,Jolly) 2  8:27.10   7.66 +20.39

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 227); Rest->Repechage (Race 88)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 21 Under 19 Men's Coxless Pair Heat 1

1 164.11 St Peter's College (Beale,Nesbitt) 7      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 164.06 Nudgee (McKeown,Gilmore) 2           5.02  +5.02
3 164.12 Tasmania University (Bevan,Paynter) 6           1.26  +6.28
4 164.07 Nudgee (Martin,Martin) 4           5.55 +11.83
5 164.14 Torrens (Felderhof,Smart) 3           4.60 +16.43
6 164.03 Mosman (Brown,Gerrans) 5           3.44 +19.87
7 164.10 St Peter's College (Burr*,Chipperfield) 1           9.16 +29.03

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 229); Rest->Repechage (Race's 89-90) *substitute



2021 Australian Rowing Championships Monday, 22 March 2021

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 22 Under 19 Men's Coxless Pair Heat 2

1 164.01 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa… (Wright,Branch) 1  7:03.45   0.00  +0.00
2 164.15 University of Queensland (Cummins,Taylor) 7  7:05.19   1.74  +1.74
3 164.05 New Norfolk (Midson,Morgan) 2  7:23.84  18.65 +20.39
4 164.09 St Patricks College TAS (Douglas,Birtwistle) 4  7:29.44   5.60 +25.99
5 164.02 Mercantile (Nicol,Murphy) 5  7:36.07   6.63 +32.62
6 164.13 Torrens (Shute,Deere) 3  7:37.14   1.07 +33.69
7 164.08 Scotch Oakburn (Birchmore,Gray) 6  7:42.09   4.95 +38.64

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 229); Rest->Repechage (Race's 89-90)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 23 Under 21 Women's Single Scull Heat 1

1 142.20 Swan River (Lola Quinn) 3  8:21.62   0.00  +0.00
2 142.15 Mercantile (Ruby O'Keeffe) 1  8:25.13   3.51  +3.51
3 142.16 New Norfolk (Molly McCausland) 2  8:29.82   4.69  +8.20
4 142.10 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa… (Georgia Stoddart) 7  8:32.50   2.68 +10.88
5 142.08 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa… (Jade Mansell) 6  8:42.32   9.82 +20.70
6 142.12 Melbourne University (Livia Rosaia) 5  8:50.48   8.16 +28.86
7 142.24 University of Queensland (Oli Mitton) 4  9:15.08  24.60 +53.46

Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final (Race's 159,160); Rest->Repechage (Race's 91-92)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 24 Under 21 Women's Single Scull Heat 2

1 142.09 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa… (Danica Free) 1  8:21.66   0.00  +0.00
2 142.14 Mercantile (Louise Carr) 2  8:30.13   8.47  +8.47
3 142.17 North Esk (Abbey Boutcher) 3  8:31.92   1.79 +10.26
4 142.01 ANU (Eloise Lambden) 4  8:51.90  19.98 +30.24
5 142.27 University of Queensland (Elly Ready) 5  8:55.63   3.73 +33.97
6 142.06 Commercial (Isabelle Townsend) 7  8:55.82   0.19 +34.16
7 142.05 Commercial (Nerice Henning) 6  9:08.74  12.92 +47.08

Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final (Race's 159,160); Rest->Repechage (Race's 91-92)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 25 Under 21 Women's Single Scull Heat 3

1 142.23 University of WA-WAIS (Clare Netherway) 7  8:19.69   0.00  +0.00
2 142.13 Mercantile (Louisa Bongrain) 1  8:20.83   1.14  +1.14
3 142.26 University of Queensland (Alexandra Rooney) 2  8:23.96   3.13  +4.27
4 142.07 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa… (Olivia Georgilopoulos) 5  8:30.83   6.87 +11.14
5 142.19 Swan River (Georgia Hughes) 4  8:34.43   3.60 +14.74
6 142.03 ANU-ACT (Elisabeth Gregory) 6  8:41.49   7.06 +21.80
7 142.18 Sandy Bay (Mollie Reardon) 3  8:59.11  17.62 +39.42

Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final (Race's 159,160); Rest->Repechage (Race's 91-92)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 26 Under 21 Women's Single Scull Heat 4

1 142.22 UTS (Laura Gourley) 3  8:09.57   0.00  +0.00
2 142.28 WARC-WAIS (Joely Patterson) 5  8:20.39  10.82 +10.82
3 142.02 ANU (Harriet Wallace) 2  8:24.23   3.84 +14.66
4 142.21 Sydney University (Danielle Stuart) 4  8:29.02   4.79 +19.45
5 142.04 Adelaide University (Sophie Tickner) 7  8:32.88   3.86 +23.31
6 142.25 University of Queensland (Clare Tayler) 6  8:51.34  18.46 +41.77

Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final (Race's 159,160); Rest->Repechage (Race's 91-92)
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 27 Under 21 Men's Single Scull Heat 1

1 147.24 Tweed (Dylan Rhodes) 5  7:23.50   0.00  +0.00
2 147.19 Sydney University (Elliot Simpson) 3  7:27.64   4.14  +4.14
3 147.23 Torrens (Sam Button) 6  7:29.21   1.57  +5.71
4 147.28 UTS (Ned Power) 7  7:39.60  10.39 +16.10
5 147.05 Commercial (Sam Green) 2  7:42.04   2.44 +18.54
6 147.22 Torrens (Bradley Robran) 4  8:18.65  36.61 +55.15

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 161,162); Rest->Repechage (Race's 93-97)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 28 Under 21 Men's Single Scull Heat 2

1 147.35 WARC-WAIS (Alex Rossi) 4  7:16.73   0.00  +0.00
2 147.03 Buckingham (Lucas Wigston) 6  7:22.66   5.93  +5.93
3 147.31 University of Queensland (Clancy Doe) 7  7:38.81  16.15 +22.08
4 147.10 Mosman (William Boag) 3  7:52.90  14.09 +36.17
5 147.06 Corio Bay (Xavier Hall-Sullivan) 5  7:53.95   1.05 +37.22
6 147.12 North Esk (Roo Colley) 2  7:56.51   2.56 +39.78

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 161,162); Rest->Repechage (Race's 93-97)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 29 Under 21 Men's Single Scull Heat 3

1 147.33 WARC (Blake Whyatt) 6  7:22.47   0.00  +0.00
2 147.18 Sydney University (Tom Anderson) 7  7:23.99   1.52  +1.52
3 147.13 Swan River (Oliver Warlters) 2  7:36.54  12.55 +14.07
4 147.02 Banks (James Gardiner) 3  7:45.59   9.05 +23.12
5 147.11 Mosman (Patrick Burke) 4  7:56.18  10.59 +33.71
6 147.21 Tamar (William Birchmore) 5  8:00.57   4.39 +38.10

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 161,162); Rest->Repechage (Race's 93-97)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 30 Under 21 Men's Single Scull Heat 4

1 147.27 UTS (Alexander Wood) 6  7:29.14   0.00  +0.00
2 147.16 Sydney (William Delaney) 4  7:34.11   4.97  +4.97
3 147.29 UTS (Mitchell Caponas) 2  7:34.56   0.45  +5.42
4 147.20 Sydney University (Matt Smith) 3  7:38.67   4.11  +9.53
5 147.08 Melbourne University (Felix Oliver) 7  7:43.90   5.23 +14.76
6 147.25 UTS (Luka Stefanovic) 5  7:55.76  11.86 +26.62

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 161,162); Rest->Repechage (Race's 93-97)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 31 Under 21 Men's Single Scull Heat 5

1 147.14 Swan River (Cameron Glover) 2  7:30.12   0.00  +0.00
2 147.26 UTS (Lachlan Roach) 6  7:39.76   9.64  +9.64
3 147.30 University of Queensland (Noah Rosemann) 3  7:42.36   2.60 +12.24
4 147.32 WARC (Joseph Dawson) 7  7:42.80   0.44 +12.68
5 147.15 Sydney (Bradley Graham) 5  7:44.79   1.99 +14.67
6 147.07 Maroochy (Fergus Crawford) 4  8:13.30  28.51 +43.18

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 161,162); Rest->Repechage (Race's 93-97)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 32 Under 21 Men's Single Scull Heat 6

1 147.04 Canberra-ACT (Cormac Hayes) 4  7:17.15   0.00  +0.00
2 147.01 Adelaide University-SASI (Nick Blackman) 3  7:17.22   0.07  +0.07
3 147.34 WARC (Dejan Bouwhuis) 6  7:38.87  21.65 +21.72
4 147.17 Sydney (Henry Furrer) 2  7:54.87  16.00 +37.72
5 147.09 Melbourne University (Dom Williams) 5  7:56.88   2.01 +39.73

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 161,162); Rest->Repechage (Race's 93-97)
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 33 Under 21 Women's Coxless Pair Heat 1

1 145.10 Swan River (Swick,Pretorius) 2  7:40.43   0.00  +0.00
2 145.05 Melbourne University (Ward,Easton) 3  7:55.32  14.89 +14.89
3 145.07 Mercantile (Sutherland,Reinehr) 5  7:56.44   1.12 +16.01
4 145.06 Mercantile (Sargeant,Balaam) 6  8:00.94   4.50 +20.51
5 145.02 Melbourne University (Bitzios,Dawson) 7  8:04.31   3.37 +23.88
6 145.03 Melbourne University (Cantwell,Dow) 1  8:15.22  10.91 +34.79
7 145.08 New Norfolk/Tasmania Uni (Morgan*,Stephens) 4  8:21.93   6.71 +41.50

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 235); Rest->Repechage (Race's 98-99) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 34 Under 21 Women's Coxless Pair Heat 2

1 145.12 Sydney (Thomson,McManus-Barrett) 3  7:51.27   0.00  +0.00
2 145.11 Swan River/Fremantle (Wulff,McKellar) 4  7:52.43   1.16  +1.16
3 145.13 Tasmania University (Bain,Blackwell) 6  7:58.69   6.26  +7.42
4 145.09 North Esk/Sydney (Graham,Brown) 7  8:03.35   4.66 +12.08
5 145.01 Adelaide University (Richter,Wilson) 2  8:06.41   3.06 +15.14
6 145.14 University of Queensland (Drewe,Firmin) 5  8:15.38   8.97 +24.11

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 235); Rest->Repechage (Race's 98-99)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 35 Under 21 Men's Coxless Pair Heat 1

1 150.10 Mosman (McClean,Von Appen) 2  6:59.54   0.00  +0.00
2 150.02 Kand (Lord,Salisbury) 5  7:00.72   1.18  +1.18
3 150.03 Melbourne University (Isles,Kulesza) 7  7:09.55   8.83 +10.01
4 150.01 Fremantle (Davis,Cecchele) 8  7:11.65   2.10 +12.11
5 150.15 UTS (Blackwell,Glackin) 6  7:16.38   4.73 +16.84
6 150.13 Sydney University (Arnott,Gibson) 3  7:22.03   5.65 +22.49
7 150.11 North Esk (Dean,Breier) 4  7:24.00   1.97 +24.46
8 150.07 Mercantile (Clarke,Burke) 1  7:25.53   1.53 +25.99

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 237); Rest->Repechage (Race's 100-101)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 36 Under 21 Men's Coxless Pair Heat 2

1 150.06 Melbourne University-VIS (Scott,Fox) 7  6:50.20   0.00  +0.00
2 150.09 Mosman (Ungemach,Pender) 6  6:50.70   0.50  +0.50
3 150.04 Melbourne University (Miscamble,Smith) 8  6:51.17   0.47  +0.97
4 150.12 Swan River-WAIS (Coote,Daubney) 1  6:58.89   7.72  +8.69
5 150.05 Melbourne University (Hill,Arnold) 4  7:07.93   9.04 +17.73
6 150.08 Mercantile (Stimpson,Bortolussi) 5  7:08.84   0.91 +18.64
7 150.14 Sydney University (Rath,Ryan) 2  7:32.63  23.79 +42.43
8 150.16 University of Queensland (Kirk,Sullivan) 3  7:55.24  22.61 +65.04

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 237); Rest->Repechage (Race's 100-101)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 37 Under 23 Women's Single Scull Heat 1

1 122.12 Sydney University-NSWIS (Tara Rigney) 4  7:50.52   0.00  +0.00
2 122.13 Sydney University (Sophie Houston) 5  8:02.99  12.47 +12.47
3 122.10 Sydney University (Eleanor Price) 3  8:18.71  15.72 +28.19
4 122.09 North Esk (Lili Wrigley) 2  8:24.50   5.79 +33.98
5 122.02 ANU (Catherine Khan) 6  8:47.63  23.13 +57.11
6 122.04 Brisbane & GPS (Charlotte Morris) 1  9:13.85  26.22 +83.33

122.06 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa… (Monique Bitzios) 7 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 239); Rest->Repechage (Race's 102-103)
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 38 Under 23 Women's Single Scull Heat 2

1 122.14 UTS-NSWIS (Nicela Martincic) 4  8:02.76   0.00  +0.00
2 122.11 Sydney University-VIS (Sky Froebel) 5  8:06.75   3.99  +3.99
3 122.03 ANU (Nicola Greenland) 7  8:16.81  10.06 +14.05
4 122.01 ANU (Lilli Reardon) 1  8:23.36   6.55 +20.60
5 122.05 Buckingham (Isabelle Higgins) 3  8:24.80   1.44 +22.04
6 122.08 Mersey (Ella Marshall) 2  8:33.87   9.07 +31.11
7 122.15 University of Queensland (Genevieve Whitehead) 6  8:43.15   9.28 +40.39

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 239); Rest->Repechage (Race's 102-103)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 39 Under 23 Men's Single Scull Heat 1

1 128.16 UTS-NSWIS (Paddy Holt) 4  7:20.90   0.00  +0.00
2 128.11 Sydney-NSWIS (Harry Crouch) 5  7:27.21   6.31  +6.31
3 128.08 North Esk (Finnian Colley) 3  7:30.32   3.11  +9.42
4 128.13 Toowong-QAS (Jethro Gifford) 7  7:56.37  26.05 +35.47
5 128.06 Kand (Christopher Bunting) 2  8:06.35   9.98 +45.45

128.09 St George (Lachlan Dunn) 6 DID NOT START
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 163,164); Rest->Repechage (Race 104)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 40 Under 23 Men's Single Scull Heat 2

1 128.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa… (Cormac Kennedy-Leverett) 4  7:08.58   0.00  +0.00
2 128.10 Swan River (Tim Sander) 2  7:22.46  13.88 +13.88
3 128.14 UTS-NSWIS (Oscar Williams) 3  7:26.70   4.24 +18.12
4 128.15 UTS (Marcus Della Marta) 5  7:38.08  11.38 +29.50
5 128.17 University of WA (William Hynes) 6  7:39.63   1.55 +31.05
6 128.01 Banks (Bowan Hafey) 7  8:01.30  21.67 +52.72

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 163,164); Rest->Repechage (Race 104)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 41 Under 23 Men's Single Scull Heat 3

1 128.03 Capital Lakes-ACTHP (Harry Glackin) 4  7:20.82   0.00  +0.00
2 128.12 Sydney (Torun Olsson) 5  7:22.54   1.72  +1.72
3 128.02 Buckingham-TIS (Joseph Wilson) 3  7:26.09   3.55  +5.27
4 128.18 Uni Queensland-QAS (Patrick Long) 6  7:37.06  10.97 +16.24
5 128.07 Melbourne University (Joe O'Connell) 2  7:48.77  11.71 +27.95
6 128.05 Huon (Tyler Mason) 7  9:48.54 119.77 +147.7

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 163,164); Rest->Repechage (Race 104)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 42 Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair Heat 1

1 125.06 Melbourne University (Mitchell,Gaffney) 5  7:34.73   0.00  +0.00
2 125.08 Mercantile (Barr,Frederico) 3  7:38.18   3.45  +3.45
3 125.01 Adelaide-SASI (Nicholson,Bramwell) 6  7:43.78   5.60  +9.05
4 125.10 Sydney (Thomson,Bradley) 2  7:45.02   1.24 +10.29
5 125.14 WARC/Swan River (Wilson,McLaren) 1  7:45.87   0.85 +11.14
6 125.13 WARC/Swan River (Davies,Seed) 4  7:46.04   0.17 +11.31
7 125.12 University of Queensland (Murchie,Newell) 7  7:58.42  12.38 +23.69

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 243); Rest->Repechage (Race's 105-106)
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 43 Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair Heat 2

1 125.03 Fremantle/WARC-WAIS (Jones,Hart) 4  7:36.12   0.00  +0.00
2 125.11 Sydney University (Ford,Mentzines) 1  7:39.20   3.08  +3.08
3 125.09 Sydney-NSWIS (Graham,Furrer) 3  7:41.71   2.51  +5.59
4 125.07 Melbourne University (Cathcart,Foley) 5  7:42.48   0.77  +6.36
5 125.05 Melbourne Uni/Mercantile (Gioulekas,McKeagney-Douglas) 2  7:48.02   5.54 +11.90
6 125.02 Commercial/Toowong-QAS (Robinson,Nothdurft) 7  7:52.00   3.98 +15.88
7 125.04 Kand (Smith,Scott) 6  7:52.44   0.44 +16.32

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 243); Rest->Repechage (Race's 105-106)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 44 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair Heat 1

1 131.10 Sydney-NSWIS (Nichol,Potter) 4  6:53.29   0.00  +0.00
2 131.03 Kand-QAS (Ringlestein,Rowe) 5  6:55.67   2.38  +2.38
3 131.05 Melbourne University (Emmett,Hobson) 2  6:59.46   3.79  +6.17
4 131.08 Melbourne University (Roper,Ellis) 3  7:05.34   5.88 +12.05
5 131.04 Melbourne University (Cooper,Batrouney) 6  7:07.84   2.50 +14.55
6 131.02 Bundaberg (Black,Mortimer) 7  7:47.99  40.15 +54.70

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 245); Rest->Repechage (Race 107)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 45 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair Heat 2

1 131.07 Melbourne University (Page,Macky) 3  6:51.56   0.00  +0.00
2 131.06 Melbourne University (Hooper,Achermann) 5  6:54.29   2.73  +2.73
3 131.09 Swan River/WARC (Laufmann,McQuillan) 4  6:56.75   2.46  +5.19
4 131.12 Toowong/Uni Queensland-… (McCluskey,Pincus) 7  6:57.82   1.07  +6.26
5 131.11 Toowong-QAS (Bowser,Williamson) 2  7:02.96   5.14 +11.40
6 131.01 Buckingham (Haas,Messer) 6  7:20.93  17.97 +29.37

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 245); Rest->Repechage (Race 107)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 46 Open Women's Single Scull Heat 1

1 101.12 Sydney University-NSWIS (Rowena Meredith) 5  7:58.30   0.00  +0.00
2 101.10 Sydney University-VIS (Georgie Gleeson) 6  8:07.26   8.96  +8.96
3 101.08 North Esk (Sarah Ashlin) 2  8:09.73   2.47 +11.43
4 101.16 University of Queensland (Lize-Mari Loots) 3  8:15.84   6.11 +17.54
5 101.02 Brisbane & GPS (Kate Morris) 4  8:23.82   7.98 +25.52
6 101.05 Maroochy (Moni Mithen) 7  8:58.55  34.73 +60.25

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 165,166); Rest->Repechage (Race 108)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 47 Open Women's Single Scull Heat 2

1 101.17 Uni Queensland-QAS (Caitlin Cronin) 3  8:02.11   0.00  +0.00
2 101.06 Mercantile (Anna Kirkwood) 6  8:10.70   8.59  +8.59
3 101.03 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa… (Nicole Constable) 7  8:17.06   6.36 +14.95
4 101.09 North Esk (Jessica Malisauskas) 2  8:22.39   5.33 +20.28
5 101.15 Tweed (Viv Culverwell) 5  8:35.18  12.79 +33.07
6 101.04 Maroochy (Kate Brassington) 4  8:53.60  18.42 +51.49

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 165,166); Rest->Repechage (Race 108)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 48 Open Women's Single Scull Heat 3

1 101.07 Mercantile-VIS (Amanda Bateman) 2  7:43.26   0.00  +0.00
2 101.13 Sydney-NSWIS (Harriet Hudson) 3  7:50.01   6.75  +6.75
3 101.18 Uni Queensland-QAS (Ria Thompson) 6  7:52.91   2.90  +9.65
4 101.11 Sydney University-NSWIS (Kate Rowan) 4  7:54.81   1.90 +11.55
5 101.01 Banks (Thea Adamson) 5  8:35.24  40.43 +51.98

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 165,166); Rest->Repechage (Race 108)
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 49 Open Men's Single Scull Heat 1

1 107.01 ANU-ACTHP (Caleb Antill) 8  7:15.32   0.00  +0.00
2 107.15 Sydney University-NSWIS (David Bartholot) 7  7:17.24   1.92  +1.92
3 107.19 Tamar (Henry Youl) 1  7:22.72   5.48  +7.40
4 107.06 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa… (Jackson Free) 6  7:37.16  14.44 +21.84
5 107.02 Adelaide (James Price) 3  7:43.48   6.32 +28.16
6 107.05 Commercial (David Vandas) 5  8:01.56  18.08 +46.24

107.13 Mercantile-VIS (Alexander Wolf) 2 SCRATCHED
107.22 UTS-NSWIS (Nick Lavery) 4 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 167,168); Rest->Repechage (Race's 109-110)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 50 Open Men's Single Scull Heat 2

1 107.17 Sydney University-NSWIS (Jack Hargreaves) 7  7:01.57   0.00  +0.00
2 107.12 Mercantile-VIS (Red Matthews) 6  7:05.41   3.84  +3.84
3 107.24 WARC-WAIS (Jack Cleary) 3  7:10.36   4.95  +8.79
4 107.09 Melbourne University-VIS (Andrew Judge) 5  7:20.58  10.22 +19.01
5 107.11 Mercantile (Kane Grant) 4  7:29.70   9.12 +28.13
6 107.20 Tamar (Matthew Wyton) 2  7:30.03   0.33 +28.46

107.18 Tamar (Mitchell Digney) 1         
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 167,168); Rest->Repechage (Race's 109-110)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 51 Open Men's Single Scull Heat 3

1 107.16 Sydney University-NSWIS (Cameron Girdlestone) 6  7:03.68   0.00  +0.00
2 107.04 Black Mountain-ACTHP (Luke Letcher) 4  7:07.87   4.19  +4.19
3 107.07 Huon (Wilson Mure) 1  7:11.75   3.88  +8.07
4 107.03 Banks (James Meads) 7  7:12.11   0.36  +8.43
5 107.14 Mercantile (Joel Cain) 3  7:14.91   2.80 +11.23
6 107.23 University of Queensland (Callum Breetzke) 5  7:21.09   6.18 +17.41

107.08 Melbourne University-VIS (John Linke) 2 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 167,168); Rest->Repechage (Race's 109-110)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 52 Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull Heat 1

1 152.13 Swan River (Rebecca Bolster) 6  8:04.51   0.00  +0.00
2 152.12 Swan River (Lola Davies) 7  8:12.75   8.24  +8.24
3 152.15 UTS (Amelia Cooper) 1  8:18.61   5.86 +14.10
4 152.04 Centenary (Jessica Malcolm) 2  8:23.47   4.86 +18.96
5 152.16 University of Queensland (Emily Lucht) 5  8:33.68  10.21 +29.17
6 152.09 Melbourne University (Brooke Doolan) 3  9:02.85  29.17 +58.34
7 152.03 Capital Lakes-ACT (Claudia Downes) 4      NTT         

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 172,173); Rest->Repechage (Race 115)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 53 Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull Heat 2

1 152.05 Centenary (Sophie Malcolm) 4  8:03.62   0.00  +0.00
2 152.06 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa… (Olivia Georgilopoulos) 6  8:07.76   4.14  +4.14
3 152.10 Rockhampton Grammar (Laura Sypher) 3  8:12.15   4.39  +8.53
4 152.18 University of Queensland (Madeline Crawley) 7  8:14.60   2.45 +10.98
5 152.02 ANU (Ellora Kelly) 2  8:15.02   0.42 +11.40

152.17 University of Queensland (Oli Mitton) 5 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 172,173); Rest->Repechage (Race 115)
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 54 Under 21 Lightweight Women's Single Scull Heat 3

1 152.08 Huon (Katja Cook) 4  8:09.63   0.00  +0.00
2 152.11 Rockhampton Grammar (Olivia Cook) 3  8:24.11  14.48 +14.48
3 152.01 ANU (Charlotte Ryan) 5  8:26.90   2.79 +17.27
4 152.19 University of Queensland (Imogen Walker) 6  8:30.87   3.97 +21.24
5 152.14 Tasmania University (Vivian Mauderer) 2  8:31.21   0.34 +21.58
6 152.07 Huon (Layla Hocking) 7  8:42.29  11.08 +32.66

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 172,173); Rest->Repechage (Race 115)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 55 Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull Heat 1

1 153.03 Banks (Tony Lee) 2  7:30.58   0.00  +0.00
2 153.08 Mercantile (Thomas Hackett) 7  7:31.60   1.02  +1.02
3 153.14 Tasmania University (Angus Paynter) 3  7:33.11   1.51  +2.53
4 153.16 UTS (Cameron Ogilvie) 4  7:33.43   0.32  +2.85
5 153.10 North Esk (Laurie Dean) 1  7:38.87   5.44  +8.29
6 153.17 UTS (Tate Van Heemst) 5  7:52.53  13.66 +21.95
7 153.12 Sandy Bay (Max Reardon) 6  8:19.09  26.56 +48.51

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 174,175); Rest->Repechage (Race 116)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 56 Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull Heat 2

1 153.15 Toowong (Christian Place) 6  7:22.04   0.00  +0.00
2 153.05 Fremantle (Digby Marshall) 2  7:28.24   6.20  +6.20
3 153.06 Melbourne University (Damien Schroder) 3  7:29.86   1.62  +7.82
4 153.04 Barwon (Douglass Bell) 5  7:32.03   2.17  +9.99
5 153.07 Mercantile (Benjamin Whitmee) 4  7:32.74   0.71 +10.70
6 153.09 Mersey (Harrison Nield) 7  7:54.89  22.15 +32.85

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 174,175); Rest->Repechage (Race 116)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 57 Under 21 Lightweight Men's Single Scull Heat 3

1 153.18 UTS (Harry Curtin) 6  7:29.57   0.00  +0.00
2 153.02 Banks (Nick Szigeter) 4  7:31.94   2.37  +2.37
3 153.13 Sydney University (Daniel Webb) 5  7:35.33   3.39  +5.76
4 153.11 Rockhampton Grammar (Riley Godwin) 3  7:49.03  13.70 +19.46
5 153.19 University of Queensland (Leo Barbieri-Yates) 7  7:59.95  10.92 +30.38
6 153.01 Adelaide University (Anand Holloway) 2  8:04.93   4.98 +35.36

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 174,175); Rest->Repechage (Race 116)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 58 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Single Scull Heat 1

1 134.16 WARC (Georgia Seed) 8  7:51.83   0.00  +0.00
2 134.05 Huon (Kate Hall) 3  7:53.16   1.33  +1.33
3 134.13 Sydney (Grace Sypher) 4  7:54.32   1.16  +2.49
4 134.11 Mersey (Hannah Tippett) 2  8:11.52  17.20 +19.69
5 134.14 Sydney University (Annelise Isaacs) 5  8:15.46   3.94 +23.63
6 134.08 Mercantile (Olivia Evans) 6  8:30.24  14.78 +38.41
7 134.03 Barwon (Sarah Gerritsen) 1  8:48.91  18.67 +57.08
8 134.01 ANU (Ellie Barr) 7      NTT         

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 259); Rest->Repechage (Race's 117-118)
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 59 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Single Scull Heat 2

1 134.15 Toowong (Sophie Gerber) 4  7:56.18   0.00  +0.00
2 134.06 Melbourne University (Sophie Walmsley) 5  8:01.30   5.12  +5.12
3 134.07 Mercantile (Phoebe Wolf) 2  8:09.25   7.95 +13.07
4 134.04 Corio Bay (Maggie Foley) 3  8:09.68   0.43 +13.50
5 134.09 Mercantile (Demetria Kyriacopoulos) 7  8:21.58  11.90 +25.40
6 134.10 Mersey (Ella Marshall) 6  8:23.08   1.50 +26.90
7 134.12 North Esk (Portia Cook) 1  8:33.67  10.59 +37.49

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 259); Rest->Repechage (Race's 117-118)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 60 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull Heat 1

1 138.01 ANU-ACTHP (Hamish Harding) 4  7:07.85   0.00  +0.00
2 138.06 North Esk-TIS (Connor Ryan) 5  7:25.44  17.59 +17.59
3 138.10 UTS (Jack Message) 3  7:37.88  12.44 +30.03
4 138.08 Sydney University (Wyatt Batt) 6  7:38.61   0.73 +30.76
5 138.09 Toowong (Austin Dipple) 2  7:43.72   5.11 +35.87

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 261); Rest->Repechage (Race 119)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 61 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Single Scull Heat 2

1 138.02 Adelaide-SASI (Oscar McGuinness) 4  7:06.63   0.00  +0.00
2 138.07 Swan River (Rohan James) 5  7:27.24  20.61 +20.61
3 138.03 Banks (Harry Cathcart) 3  7:48.06  20.82 +41.43
4 138.05 Bundaberg (Joseph Black) 6  7:51.67   3.61 +45.04
5 138.04 Buckingham (Hamish Johnston) 2  8:03.02  11.35 +56.39

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 261); Rest->Repechage (Race 119)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 62 Under 17 Women's Double Scull Heat 1

1 169.16 Radford College (Lilley,Hall) 5  7:50.58   0.00  +0.00
2 169.11 Loreto Normanhurst (Powell,Perosin) 7  7:58.83   8.25  +8.25
3 169.07 Kentish (Welch,Mansell) 6  8:10.12  11.29 +19.54
4 169.17 St Marys Tas (Atkins,Oliver) 4  8:12.62   2.50 +22.04
5 169.13 Mersey (Doonan,Ellis) 2  8:17.07   4.45 +26.49
6 169.19 Tasmania University (Mitchelmore,Kennett) 1  8:23.33   6.26 +32.75
7 169.12 Maroochy (Golovko,Neville) 3  8:24.70   1.37 +34.12

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 180,181); Rest->Repechage (Race's 124-125)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 63 Under 17 Women's Double Scull Heat 2

1 169.15 Mosman (Grey,Young) 5  7:39.63   0.00  +0.00
2 169.10 Loreto Marryatville (Macolino,Binns) 1  7:40.65   1.02  +1.02
3 169.09 Loreto Kirribilli (Fikkers,Moran) 7  7:46.31   5.66  +6.68
4 169.14 Mersey (Yeates,Castles) 2  7:46.67   0.36  +7.04
5 169.20 Tasmania University (Fry,Wigston) 3  7:56.21   9.54 +16.58
6 169.05 DMCRC (West,McCoid) 4  8:18.74  22.53 +39.11
7 169.18 St Marys Tas (Kelly,Monks) 6  8:31.32  12.58 +51.69

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 180,181); Rest->Repechage (Race's 124-125)
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 64 Under 17 Women's Double Scull Heat 3

1 169.21 WARC (Reading,Reading) 7  7:36.11   0.00  +0.00
2 169.08 Kentish (Ritter,Barker) 5  7:49.57  13.46 +13.46
3 169.02 Bundaberg (Heaps,Clark) 2  7:51.69   2.12 +15.58
4 169.06 Essendon (Mirabelli,Sirotic) 1  7:55.98   4.29 +19.87
5 169.04 Capital Lakes/Torrens-A… (Butcher,Horn) 6  7:58.95   2.97 +22.84
6 169.01 Bundaberg (Rochford,Wake) 4  8:09.89  10.94 +33.78
7 169.03 Bundaberg (Kuhn,Mortimer) 3  8:21.19  11.30 +45.08

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 180,181); Rest->Repechage (Race's 124-125)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 65 Under 17 Men's Double Scull Heat 1

1 172.09 Newcastle Grammar/Maris… (Rosin,Stanley) 6  7:01.69   0.00  +0.00
2 172.08 Newcastle Grammar (Routley,Macdougall) 3  7:04.40   2.71  +2.71
3 172.24 Ulverstone/Sydney (Woodward,Baker) 7  7:05.48   1.08  +3.79
4 172.13 Scotch Oakburn (Russell,Brown) 4  7:08.97   3.49  +7.28
5 172.21 Torrens (Jordan,Bell) 1  7:09.67   0.70  +7.98
6 172.17 St Peter's College (Henry,Balnaves) 5  7:16.71   7.04 +15.02
7 172.07 Lindisfarne (Stewart,Palmer) 2  7:21.58   4.87 +19.89
8 172.15 Scotch Oakburn (Russell,Parker) 8  7:37.54  15.96 +35.85

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 182,183); Rest->Repechage (Race's 126-127)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 66 Under 17 Men's Double Scull Heat 2

1 172.11 Radford College (Scheman-Rogers,Roberts) 4  7:02.94   0.00  +0.00
2 172.20 Sydney (Gursoy,Moloney) 6  7:12.23   9.29  +9.29
3 172.22 Trinity Lutheran (Heron,Vandepol) 7  7:14.10   1.87 +11.16
4 172.10 Oxenford/Radford College (Jolly*,McMahon) 8  7:24.63  10.53 +21.69
5 172.14 Scotch Oakburn (Fyffe,MacKenzie) 2  7:33.43   8.80 +30.49
6 172.18 St Virgils (Smith,Young) 3  7:49.97  16.54 +47.03
7 172.04 Launceston Grammar (Collette,Carins) 1  7:51.65   1.68 +48.71
8 172.19 St Virgils (O'Donovan,Sylvester) 5  8:03.89  12.24 +60.95

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 182,183); Rest->Repechage (Race's 126-127) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 67 Under 17 Men's Double Scull Heat 3

1 172.12 Rockhampton Grammar (Hewitt,Willett) 7  7:08.20   0.00  +0.00
2 172.23 Trinity Lutheran (Tan,Gugic) 3  7:15.75   7.55  +7.55
3 172.01 Christian Bros (Hoskin,Jackson) 4  7:16.94   1.19  +8.74
4 172.02 Hawthorn (Currie,Critchell) 1  7:18.74   1.80 +10.54
5 172.06 Launceston Grammar (Glynn,Adkins) 2  7:24.89   6.15 +16.69
6 172.05 Launceston Grammar (Peck,Mitchell) 6  7:26.05   1.16 +17.85
7 172.16 St Augustines NSW (Kilpatrick,Cunynghame*) 5  7:46.64  20.59 +38.44

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 182,183); Rest->Repechage (Race's 126-127) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 68 Under 19 Women's Double Scull Heat 1

1 155.12 Kinross Wolaroi (Neville,Scammell) 4  7:46.53   0.00  +0.00
2 155.01 ANU/UTS (Cooper,Ryan) 1  7:52.20   5.67  +5.67
3 155.16 Mosman (Burke,Yorke) 6  7:53.67   1.47  +7.14
4 155.09 DMCRC (Curry,Bird) 2  7:56.53   2.86 +10.00
5 155.24 Torrens (Deramore - Denver,Dodson) 3  8:26.45  29.92 +39.92

155.20 Scotch Oakburn (Silberberg*,Woolston) 5 SCRATCHED
155.04 Capital Lakes/Mersey (Grave,Downes) 7 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final (Race's 184,185); Rest->Repechage (Race's 128-129) *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 69 Under 19 Women's Double Scull Heat 2

1 155.08 Corio Bay (Batrouney,Cartwright) 4  7:44.00   0.00  +0.00
2 155.18 Pembroke School/Torrens (Graham,Suhinin) 1  7:49.10   5.10  +5.10
3 155.11 Kentish/Tasmania Uni (Schrader,Welch) 2  7:53.98   4.88  +9.98
4 155.15 Mercantile (Zmak,Trentin) 6  7:55.13   1.15 +11.13
5 155.14 Mercantile (Junge,Waring) 3  7:55.16   0.03 +11.16
6 155.06 Commercial (Taylor,Cohen) 5  8:20.08  24.92 +36.08
7 155.22 Sydney (Gavan,Eales) 7  7:40.07 RELEGATED

Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final (Race's 184,185); Rest->Repechage (Race's 128-129)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 70 Under 19 Women's Double Scull Heat 3

1 155.03 Canberra Grammar (Bond,Vagg) 4  7:30.71   0.00  +0.00
2 155.02 Buckingham/UTS (Fahd,Teale) 6  7:41.14  10.43 +10.43
3 155.05 Centenary (More O'Ferrall,Malcolm) 5  7:45.54   4.40 +14.83
4 155.07 Commercial (Graham,Graham) 7  7:55.41   9.87 +24.70
5 155.23 Tasmania University/Huon (Hocking,Mauderer) 2  8:02.03   6.62 +31.32
6 155.21 Sydney (Knoke-Driver,Huber) 3  8:17.91  15.88 +47.20

Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final (Race's 184,185); Rest->Repechage (Race's 128-129)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 71 Under 19 Women's Double Scull Heat 4

1 155.19 Pine Rivers (Smith,Proberts) 2  7:37.69   0.00  +0.00
2 155.25 Uni Queensland/St Peter… (Barr,Wightman) 4  7:46.09   8.40  +8.40
3 155.26 Wilderness School (Jolly,Birchall) 6  8:02.42  16.33 +24.73
4 155.17 North Esk (Hepburn,Brown) 3  8:06.78   4.36 +29.09
5 155.10 Tasmania Uni/Griffith U… (Nichols,Woodhouse) 7  8:12.50   5.72 +34.81
6 155.13 Maroochy (Smith,Neville) 5  8:57.03  44.53 +79.34

Progress : 1..3->Semi-Final (Race's 184,185); Rest->Repechage (Race's 128-129)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 72 Under 19 Men's Double Scull Heat 1

1 162.12 Newington (Danks,Hobbs) 5  7:00.05   0.00  +0.00
2 162.14 Radford College (Lonsdale,Toscan) 6  7:02.40   2.35  +2.35
3 162.09 Launceston Grammar (Hirst,Farquhar) 2  7:03.11   0.71  +3.06
4 162.16 Rockhampton Grammar (Leeson,Godwin) 3  7:06.90   3.79  +6.85
5 162.05 Buckingham (Wilson,Connolly) 7  7:15.05   8.15 +15.00
6 162.08 Hunter Valley Grammar (Hudson,Bosco) 1  7:22.83   7.78 +22.78
7 162.11 Mosman/Glebe (Klotz,Scott Brown) 4  7:29.26   6.43 +29.21

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 186,187); Rest->Repechage (Race's 130-131)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 73 Under 19 Men's Double Scull Heat 2

1 162.20 Sydney (Appelcryn,Carmody) 6  7:07.83   0.00  +0.00
2 162.04 Banks (Abud,Putter) 3  7:08.31   0.48  +0.48
3 162.18 St Augustines NSW (Brown,Thomas) 2  7:10.67   2.36  +2.84
4 162.13 Nudgee (Schostakowski*,Dixon) 5  7:11.99   1.32  +4.16
5 162.19 St Augustines NSW (Pfafflin,Bohm) 1  7:22.98  10.99 +15.15
6 162.17 Sandy Bay/Mersey (Nield,Reardon) 7  7:28.21   5.23 +20.38
7 162.06 Bundaberg/Maroochy (Kerin-Bird,Reynolds) 4  7:52.99  24.78 +45.16

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 186,187); Rest->Repechage (Race's 130-131) *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 74 Under 19 Men's Double Scull Heat 3

1 162.07 Gippsland Grammar (Hamilton,Osborne) 6  6:48.36   0.00  +0.00
2 162.02 Ballarat Grammar (Clarke,Bond) 4  6:49.38   1.02  +1.02
3 162.15 Redlands (Verschoor,Holtheuer) 7  6:49.75   0.37  +1.39
4 162.21 Uni Queensland/Griffith… (Horsnell,Nott) 2  7:00.14  10.39 +11.78
5 162.01 Ballarat City (McCarthy,McKechnie) 5  7:11.13  10.99 +22.77
6 162.03 Banks (Dommenget,Mclaughlin) 3  7:11.91   0.78 +23.55
7 162.10 Launceston Grammar (Dean,Ralph) 1  7:16.83   4.92 +28.47

Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 186,187); Rest->Repechage (Race's 130-131)


